
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Valders 00:10:59.92 35

2 MS_Mishicot 00:11:18.59 59

3 MS_Brillion 00:11:33.73 82

4 MS_Reedsville 00:12:01.64 104

5 MS_Chilton 00:11:53.79 108

6 MS_Roncalli 00:12:23.98 139

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Kewaunee 00:12:45.46 3

MS_Manitowoc 
Lutheran

00:12:36.01 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Valders 00:10:59.92 20 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 4233 Alayna Litz 00:10:30.92 1

2 5 3104 Hannah Welch 00:10:53.10 5

3 6 4244 Carissa Hammel 00:10:56.75 6

4 10 4234 sage Meyer 00:11:08.36 9

5 16 4240 Elizabeth Backus 00:11:30.48 14

6 17 4238 Alexis Alfson 00:11:32.14 (15)

7 25 4235 Kristin Pederson 00:11:51.87 (23)

2 MS_Mishicot 00:11:18.59 13 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 3093 Zoi Campion 00:10:43.64 3

2 11 3100 Lacey Tauschek 00:11:13.13 10

3 13 3099 Cora Stodola 00:11:20.16 12

4 14 3096 Brooke Grossheim 00:11:24.83 13

5 23 4215 Melissa Wotachek 00:11:51.19 21

6 24 4072 Kailey Tulachka 00:11:51.29 (22)

7 43 4078 Kennedy Watkins 00:12:45.11 (34)

3 MS_Brillion 00:11:33.73 12 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 3073 Hilary` Sonnabend 00:10:35.74 2

2 12 3072 Bailee Schlender 00:11:13.52 11

3 20 3063 Sophia Galoff 00:11:39.00 18

4 29 3064 Jordan Giese 00:12:06.20 25

5 30 3066 Madylin Gulley 00:12:14.18 26

6 31 3071 Kristen Roggenbauer 00:12:16.09 (27)

7 33 3062 Libbi Delanty 00:12:16.74 (29)

4 MS_Reedsville 00:12:01.64 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 4220 Ava Meulemans 00:10:52.47 4

2 9 4219 Makayla Junk 00:11:05.77 8

3 19 4217 Kayla Bubolz 00:11:33.01 17

4 47 4216 Samantha Braun 00:13:00.94 36

5 54 4221 Grace Rezba 00:13:36.03 39

6 59 4222 Samantha Stahl 00:13:44.05 (41)

7 60 4218 Cameran Hoefner 00:13:48.09 (42)

5 MS_Chilton 00:11:53.79 13 108
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 3078 Morgan Geiger 00:10:57.82 7

2 21 3076 Sofia Billmann 00:11:47.72 19

3 27 3077 Afton Frank 00:12:00.10 24

4 32 3084 Olivia Lisowe 00:12:16.49 28

5 36 3079 Emily Heller 00:12:26.82 30

6 39 3083 Sophie Kahlow 00:12:38.16 (32)

7 40 3086 Madisyn Tasch 00:12:40.18 (33)

6 MS_Roncalli 00:12:23.98 9 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 4224 Emma Bond 00:11:32.95 16

2 22 4226 Laurin Hamann 00:11:49.86 20

3 37 4232 Jenna Wall 00:12:31.63 31

4 44 4223 India Anclam 00:12:51.81 35

5 50 4231 Marina Simmer 00:13:13.66 37

6 52 4229 Grace Pribyl 00:13:32.91 (38)

7 57 4228 Joslyn Lara 00:13:40.67 (40)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 4233 Alayna Litz 8th 00:10:30.92 MS_Valders

2 2 3073 Hilary` Sonnabend 7th 00:10:35.74 MS_Brillion

3 3 3093 Zoi Campion 7th 00:10:43.64 MS_Mishicot

4 4 4220 Ava Meulemans 5th 00:10:52.47 MS_Reedsville

5 5 3104 Hannah Welch 5th 00:10:53.10 MS_Valders

6 6 4244 Carissa Hammel 8th 00:10:56.75 MS_Valders

7 7 3078 Morgan Geiger 8th 00:10:57.82 MS_Chilton

8 0 3442 Ashlyn Pribek 00:11:00.83 MS_Kewaunee

9 8 4219 Makayla Junk 8th 00:11:05.77 MS_Reedsville

10 9 4234 sage Meyer 8th 00:11:08.36 MS_Valders

11 10 3100 Lacey Tauschek 8th 00:11:13.13 MS_Mishicot

12 11 3072 Bailee Schlender 7th 00:11:13.52 MS_Brillion

13 12 3099 Cora Stodola 6th 00:11:20.16 MS_Mishicot

14 13 3096 Brooke Grossheim 7th 00:11:24.83 MS_Mishicot

15 0 3090 Grace Zander 8th 00:11:28.38 MS_Manitowoc Lutheran

16 14 4240 Elizabeth Backus 5th 00:11:30.48 MS_Valders

17 (15) 4238 Alexis Alfson 5th 00:11:32.14 MS_Valders

18 16 4224 Emma Bond 00:11:32.95 MS_Roncalli

19 17 4217 Kayla Bubolz 5th 00:11:33.01 MS_Reedsville

20 18 3063 Sophia Galoff 6th 00:11:39.00 MS_Brillion

21 19 3076 Sofia Billmann 8th 00:11:47.72 MS_Chilton

22 20 4226 Laurin Hamann 6th 00:11:49.86 MS_Roncalli

23 21 4215 Melissa Wotachek 7th 00:11:51.19 MS_Mishicot

24 (22) 4072 Kailey Tulachka 7th 00:11:51.29 MS_Mishicot

25 (23) 4235 Kristin Pederson 7th 00:11:51.87 MS_Valders

26 0 3101 Sophie Rohn 5th 00:11:56.71 MS_Valders

27 24 3077 Afton Frank 7th 00:12:00.10 MS_Chilton

28 0 4245 Brooke Lau 5th 00:12:01.15 MS_Valders

29 25 3064 Jordan Giese 8th 00:12:06.20 MS_Brillion

30 26 3066 Madylin Gulley 7th 00:12:14.18 MS_Brillion

31 (27) 3071 Kristen Roggenbauer 7th 00:12:16.09 MS_Brillion

32 28 3084 Olivia Lisowe 7th 00:12:16.49 MS_Chilton

33 (29) 3062 Libbi Delanty 7th 00:12:16.74 MS_Brillion

34 0 4242 Laila DeNoyer 7th 00:12:18.43 MS_Valders

35 0 3103 Andie Taylor 6th 00:12:24.36 MS_Valders
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36 30 3079 Emily Heller 5th 00:12:26.82 MS_Chilton

37 31 4232 Jenna Wall 6th 00:12:31.63 MS_Roncalli

38 0 3069 Rachel Pope 7th 00:12:36.45 MS_Brillion

39 (32) 3083 Sophie Kahlow 8th 00:12:38.16 MS_Chilton

40 (33) 3086 Madisyn Tasch 5th 00:12:40.18 MS_Chilton

41 0 3444 Grace Wisnicky 00:12:41.58 MS_Kewaunee

42 0 3080 Adahlyn Hoerl 5th 00:12:44.48 MS_Chilton

43 (34) 4078 Kennedy Watkins 7th 00:12:45.11 MS_Mishicot

44 35 4223 India Anclam 7th 00:12:51.81 MS_Roncalli

45 0 3085 Bryleigh Tasch 5th 00:12:56.55 MS_Chilton

46 0 3061 Ameilia Dela Torre 8th 00:12:58.01 MS_Brillion

47 36 4216 Samantha Braun 5th 00:13:00.94 MS_Reedsville

48 0 4213 Allison Wilsmann 6th 00:13:02.73 MS_Mishicot

49 0 3075 Emma Bartels 8th 00:13:07.78 MS_Chilton

50 37 4231 Marina Simmer 00:13:13.66 MS_Roncalli

51 0 3065 Camdyn Guevara-Derber 6th 00:13:24.14 MS_Brillion

52 (38) 4229 Grace Pribyl 6th 00:13:32.91 MS_Roncalli

53 0 3088 Katelyn Walesh 6th 00:13:33.62 MS_Chilton

54 39 4221 Grace Rezba 6th 00:13:36.03 MS_Reedsville

55 0 3097 Ava Oakley 5th 00:13:37.21 MS_Mishicot

56 0 3098 Emma Schmidt 5th 00:13:39.41 MS_Mishicot

57 (40) 4228 Joslyn Lara 00:13:40.67 MS_Roncalli

58 0 3089 Jaelyn Habeck 5th 00:13:43.65 MS_Manitowoc Lutheran

59 (41) 4222 Samantha Stahl 6th 00:13:44.05 MS_Reedsville

60 (42) 4218 Cameran Hoefner 6th 00:13:48.09 MS_Reedsville

61 0 4236 Maggie Risse 7th 00:13:49.68 MS_Valders

62 0 3095 Marriah Gove 5th 00:13:50.90 MS_Mishicot

63 0 4249 Eleanor Peterson 5th 00:13:51.87 MS_Valders

64 0 4250 Natalie Riederer 5th 00:14:07.60 MS_Valders

65 0 4248 Lucy Pattee 5th 00:14:07.71 MS_Valders

66 0 4239 Amelia Anderson 5th 00:14:09.11 MS_Valders

67 0 4246 Kai Meyer 5th 00:14:12.17 MS_Valders

68 0 3102 Ava Schad 6th 00:14:17.37 MS_Valders

69 0 4247 Heather Oltmanns 5th 00:14:21.83 MS_Valders

70 0 3082 Peyton Hoerth 5th 00:14:27.55 MS_Chilton

71 0 3443 Lauren Hager 00:14:33.98 MS_Kewaunee

72 0 4227 Emma Holsen 8th 00:14:35.10 MS_Roncalli

Page: 5 of 6Printed: 9/28/2017 8:25:14 PMwww.xmtiming.com/results

Reedsville Ms GiRls



73 0 4243 Madelyn Fuka 5th 00:15:23.97 MS_Valders

74 0 3067 Madison Konrad 8th 00:15:27.70 MS_Brillion

75 0 3074 Mary VanThiel 8th 00:15:28.26 MS_Brillion

76 0 4230 Claire Rimmer 00:15:36.04 MS_Roncalli

77 0 3092 Emily Butler 5th 00:15:38.86 MS_Mishicot

78 0 3091 Clara Baranowski 5th 00:16:03.44 MS_Mishicot

79 0 3087 Abby Waggoner 5th 00:16:25.11 MS_Chilton
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